Technical Data Sheet
HFM®
High-Speed FAKRA Mini
RIGHT ANGLE PLUG
PCB WITH HOUSING
AMS29D-40MZ5-Y
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany

G
Coding
Part number has to be accomplished by codification
Change History
Coding Color RAL Part-Number-RT
A black sim. 9005 AMS29D-40MZ5-A
B white sim. 9010 AMS29D-40MZ5-B
C blue sim. 5012 AMS29D-40MZ5-C
D claret violet sim. 4004 AMS29D-40MZ5-D
E green sim. 6017 AMS29D-40MZ5-E
F brown sim. 8011 AMS29D-40MZ5-F
G grey sim. 7036 AMS29D-40MZ5-G
Z waterblue sim. 5021 AMS29D-40MZ5-Z
Draft Date Approved Date  Rev. Engineering change number Name Date
F. Bachmeier 26.03.19 T. Georg 18.05.2022  b00 22-0781 A. Krause 18.05.2022